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124 Bauddhaloka Mawatha, Colombo, Sri Lanka
+94112554929,+94112552882

On this homepage, you can find the complete menu of Elite Indian Bambalapitiya from Colombo. Currently,
there are 247 courses and drinks up for grabs. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the owner of the
restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What User likes about Elite Indian
Bambalapitiya:

Great food. Got it delivered by uber. However have to reduce one because they have not read the additional
notes that | have provided in preparation of food and they way they presented the food. However, loved the food
and the portion is satisfying. read more. What User doesn't like about Elite Indian Bambalapitiya:

Price and portions are reasonable, But had to wait hour to get the food. Taste is okay but not the quality it used to
be. | will never go again, service is important nowadays... read more. At the restaurant you can enjoy the
delicious fine menus while enjoying the captivating view of the nearby landmarks, The dishes are usually
prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Customers also know to appreciate the utilization of traditional Indian
spices , You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Soups

SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Mains

NASI GORENG SAWAN
Burgers

BEEF BURGER

Side dishes
PRAWN FRIED RICE
Sandwiches
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Tish dishes

FRIED FISH

grillplatien

CHICKEN HARIYALI KEBAB

Side orders

EGG FRIED NOODLES
Tazi tarkari
ALOO GOBI MASALA

{amb dishes

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

$5.3

$112.4

$14.1

$13.2

$11.8

$11.4

$11.8

$8.2

$16.6

$17.8

Chicken

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT

{amm & hdhnchen

TIKKA MASALA

Hiit ichi

CHICKEN SAAGWALA

Ramen
TOM YUM SEAFOOD

Soups & salads

SWEET CORN VEG SOUP

Soup

SEAFOOD CLEAR SOUP

‘L sl

MUTTON SAAGWALA

Curry

ALOO GOSH

Omelettes

MASALA OMELETTE

ﬂe‘o‘m o ” ..l
MUTTON PULAO
Uain

MALAY PICKLE

$14.8

$12.7

$6.6

$5.1

$5.4

$17.8

$17.8

$9.4

$16.1

$4.3
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(] [ ] (]
Tandoori-brot Chicken dishes
VEGETABLE KULCHA $3.5 SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $14.6
(] om 00 (] (] (] ]
Spezialitditen vom huhn Biryani - reisgerichle
KADAI CHICKEN $12.4 TANDOORI CHICKEN BIRYANI $11.4
[} (] om o0 [
Tandoori-brot-spezialiliiten Milkshakes
ONION KULCHA $3.5 MILKSHAKE $4.5
(] [ ]
Vegetarisch thai Tisch | garnelen
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $10.6 PRAWNS MASALA $15.4
(] (] (] o
Chicken curries Nepalesische gerichie
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI $12.4 CHICKEN PULAO $10.6
ﬂ. (] [ ] ﬂ F l (] ﬁ l - ﬁ (] ﬁ
STEAMED RICE (BASMATI) $5.3 FRIED CHICKEN $7.8
(] e _0 @
Indian cuisine iskugeln
PRAWNS BIRYANI $16.7 CARAMEL $4.5
(] [ (]
Tandoori brote Tunch - mittagsgerichle
PUDINA PARATHA $3.1 CHICKEN FRIED NOODLES $11.4
Bauernkiiche flus dem wok
CASHEW PULAO $11.4 VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN $8.6

a (] I !F @ ll. ' 1 I. ﬂ ” oo” ﬂ .I ﬁ-
NASI GORENG $11.8 qaiclue

.. CHICKEN ACHARI $12.7
Tandoori-gerichte

CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB $11.8
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Aus der bauernkiiche
VEGETABLE PULAO $7.1
Indisch lamm

MUTTON MASALA $17.8
drroces

CHOP SUEY RICE $14.9

Café

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM SOUP  $5.7

Beverages

JUICES

Main course: non-veg.

MUTTON CHETTINAD MASALA $17.8
SINGAPORE STYLE CHICKEN $14.6
Main course: seqfood

FISH IN BLACK PEPPER $17.2
Indian bread

PANEER NAAN $3.5
Submarines

BEEF SUBMARINE $13.6
Tandoori: non-veg.

CHICKEN KALMIRCHI KEBAB $11.8

Chinese chicken

CHICKEN WITH KANKUNG $14.2
o

Non-vegetarian

CHICKEN DO PYAZA $12.4

BEEF SEEKH KEBAB $17.8

from the clay oven

TANGDI KEBAB $10.6
(] (]

Chinese| rice[ noodles: non-

veg.

SCHEZWAN STYLE CHICKEN $14.6

Chinese non-veg soups

SWEET CORN EGG SOUP $5.1

Chop suey rice

SEAFOOD CHOP SUEY RICE $17.3

Prawn

DEVILLED PRAWNS $17.7

a !F [ ] ll. '

EGG BHURJI $8.2
[ ]

Noodle & rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH $11.8

PRAWNS ’
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‘Vegetarian enirees

DHAL FRY $5.6
[ ]

fippetisers

PRAWN 65 $15.4

Dessert menu

FALUDA $4.5

ALOO MASALA $5.7

Vegetable curry

BHINDI MASALA (LADIES FINGER) $7.1

Tunch and dinner

FRIED BEEF $13.0
Submarine

VEGETABLE SUBMARINE $10.0
Non veg

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP $9.4

Burger

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

BURGER $11.8
Saturday & sunday brunch
menu

SEAFOOD OMELETTE $16.6

Dhal specialties

PALAK DHAL $6.1
Steam bun
FRESH PAPAYA JUICE $4.1

Chicken chinese style

CHICKEN DRY RED CHILLI $14.6
BEEF SHAWARMA $11.8

Chicken (boneless)

SWEET AND SOUR CHILLI

CHICKEN $14.6

Curries special

ALOO MUTTER $6.1

Tish and cultlefish

KADAI FISH $14.5
vegelariaru

MUSHROOM MASALA $10.6

Indo - chinese (vegelarian)

PANEER 65 $14.2

Tandoori naan and rotis

PARATHA (INDIAN STYLE) $2.5

Vegetarian: rice & noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.7



MIXED VEGETABLE KURMA $7.7
Package three $19

MIXED GREEN SALAD $7.8
Red peach mule

FRESH LIME JUICE $3.8
Drink and slush

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE $4.1
Beverages, juices, and
smoothies

AVOCADO JUICE $5.0
Soups and vegetable dishes
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD $7.8

Noodles neighborhood -
vegelarian

SZESWAN VEGETAPILE NOODLES $7.2

Restaurant category
COCKTAIL

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Uncategorized

KADAI GOSH $17.8

ELITE SPECIAL SALAD
MADIVE FISH SAMBOL

Desserts

FRUIT SALAD
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM

()
fippetizers
CHICKEN HYDERABADI
MIXED OMELETTE

Drinks
FRESH MANGO LASSI
FRESH MANGO JUICE

[ ]
Rice
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE

Indian dishes
CHICKEN MASALA
MASALA

Starters

GOBI 65 (CAULIFLOWER)
RASHMI KEBAB

[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

$7.8
$5.9

$4.1
$4.7

$12.4
$16.6

$5.0
$4.7

$11.8
$7.7

$17.8

$9.4
$11.8

$10.6
$7.7
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Main course Bites
FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE $14.5 DEVILLED CHICKEN $14.6
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI $7.7 DEVILLED FISH $16.5
Biryani Devils
EGG BIRYANI $7.1 DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH $16.6
BEEF BIRYANI $13.0 DEVILLED MUSHROOM $11.8
Shawarma Seqfood
TANDOORI CHICKEN SHAWARMA ~ $11.8 SWEET AND SOUR FISH $17.2
VEGETABLE SHAWARMA $10.0 SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS $17.7

PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLE $17.7
Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE $4.7 ‘l/eqetarian apecialliea
MIXED FRUIT JUICE $5.0 KADAI PANEER $16.6

PALAK PANEER $16.6
Mutton BHINDI FRY $6.1
ELITE SPECIAL MUTTON $17.8
PEPPER FRIED MUTTON $17.8 Starter

CHICKEN (BIG) $10.6
Indian main course: non-veg. CRUM FRIED PRAWNS $16.6
FISH CHETTINAD MASALA $14.5 BATTER FRIED PRAWN $17.8
MUTTON KURMA $17.8

.

Fried rice
Chinese main course: non- &0 BEEF FRIED RICE $12.6
veg. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE ~ $13.2
CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE $14.6 FRIED RICE
SINGAPORE STYLE PRAWNS $17.7

Picked for you
Tandoori apea’ali(iea ELITE SPECIAL MIXED FRIED RICE $11.4
SHOLAY CHICKEN TIKKA (8 PCS)  $11.8 RICE AND CURRY (SAMBA RICE)  $5.9
ELITE SPECIAL MIXED TANDOORI CHICKEN SUBMARINE $13.0

PLATTER $32.2
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Shorba (soups)

SWEET CORN SEAFOOD SOUP

(CUTTLEFISH AND PRAWNS) $5.7
MIXED HOT AND SOUR SOUP $5.7
(CHICKEN AND PRAWN) :
SEAFOOD CLEAR SOUP WITH $5.7
NOODLES :
Non alcoholic drinks
STRAWBERRY LASSI $5.3
LASSI $4.5
MANGO MILKSHAKE $5.0
BANANA MILKSHAKE $4.7
CUTTLEFISH HOT BUTTER $16.6
CUTTLEFISH IN HOT GARLIC $16.6
SAUCE :
CUTTLEFISH MASALA (INDIAN

DISH) $14.2

CUTTLEFISH FRY (INDIAN DISH) $14.2

Cool refresher

ICE COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM $4.5
FRESH LIME WITH SODA $4.3
PINEAPPLE AND MELON JUICE $5.0

AVOCADO JUICE WITH ICE CREAM $5.3

Dessert

y GULAB JAMUN $9.4
LARGE CARAMEL $10.6
ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS) $4.6
WATTALAPPAM $4.5
LARGE WATALAPPAM $10.6

Prawns

ELITE SPECIAL PRAWNS $15.4
CHETTINAD BROWN MASALA $15.4

PRAWNS KALI MIRCHI (INDIAN
DISH)

PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE  $17.7

$15.4

PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER $17.7

Noodles

MEE GORENG NOODLES

(CHICKEN AND PRAWN) $14.2
SPECIAL NOODLES KOTTUWITH ¢
CHICKEN
THAI VEGETABLE NOODLES $10.5
ELITE SPECIAL MIXED FRIED 6142
NOODLES
SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES $14.2
SOGGY MIXED NOODLES $16.6
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

CHICKEN

BUTTER

TOMATE
EGG
RICE
CHOCOLATE
Seqfood specialities
SLICED FISH THAI STYLE $17.2
ELITE SPECIAL KERALA FISH 6145
CURRY
FISH HARA MASALA $14.5

FISH ACHARI (INDIAN DISH) $14.5
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SINGAPORE STYLE CHILLI FISH $14.8
GARLIC FISH BUTTER SAUCE $17.2
BATTER FRIED FISH IN SWEET $17.2
gﬁLEiR FRIED FISH IN HOT $17.2
Sawans

CHICKEN BIRYANI SAWAN $86.1
VEGETABLE BIRYANI SAWAN $76.5
MUTTON BIRYANI SAWAN $123.1
BEEF BIRYANI SAWAN $94.4
CHICKEN FRIED RICE SAWAN $94.4
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE SAWAN  $88.5
SEA FOOD FRIED RICE SAWAN $118.4
MIX FRIED RICE SAWAN $120.7
CHICKEN PALANDI $17.8
MALABAR GREEN CHICKEN $12.4
ELITE SPECIAL CHICKEN (INDIAN $12.7
DISH)

CHICKEN MASALA (INDIAN DISH) $12.4
CHICKEN KURMA (INDIAN DISH) $12.7
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA $12.4
(INDIAN DISH)

CHETTINAD CHICKEN MASALA $12.4
(INDIAN DISH)

GINGER CHICKEN MASALA $12.7
(INDIAN DISH)

CHICKEN HOT BUTTER $14.2
Beef

KADAI BEEF (INDIAN DISH) $13.0
BEEF MASALA (INDIAN DISH) $13.0

PEPPER FRIED BEEF (INDIAN
DISH)

BEEF DRY RED CHILI
BEEF WITH KANKUNG
DEVILLED BEEF

BEEF IN OYSTER

SHREDDED BEEF SCHEZWAN
STYLE

ELITE SPECIAL BEEF (CHINESE)
EGG MASALA
MASALA CHILI
év PANEER

FRIED KANKUNG WITH
GARLIC

PANEER KHUMB MASALA
BAINGAN VARUTHA MASALA
KADAI MIXED VEGETABLE

BUTTON MUSHROOM WITH
GREEN VEGETABLES

DRY MIXED VEGETABLE
MUSHROOM IN HOT BUTTER
CAULIFLOWER IN HOT BUTTER

CAULIFLOWER IN HONG KONG
STYLE

ONION SAMBOL

1 l. !F (] lt. l
CHICKEN BIRYANI

d FISH TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN

RAITA
MUTTON BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI

$13.0

$17.2
$15.4
$15.4
$16.6

$17.8

$15.4

$8.2

$16.6

$7.7

$16.3
$7.1
$7.7

$12.4

$10.6
$10.6
$11.8

$11.8

$4.3

$10.6
$15.4
$7.8
$4.7
$16.1
$7.1
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FISH BIRYANI
JEERA RICE
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI

$14.9
$4.7
$2.2
$2.4
$2.6
$2.4

CHAPATI

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
CHANA MASALA

NAAN

CHICKEN DARTS
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124 Bauddhaloka Mawatha, Opening Hours:

Colombo, Sri Lanka Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
Monday 10:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu




