





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 124 Bauddhaloka Mawatha, Colombo, Sri Lanka +**94112554929,+94112552882**



On this homepage, you can find the **complete** <u>menu</u> of Elite Indian Bambalapitiya from Colombo. Currently, there are **247** courses and drinks up for grabs. For *seasonal or weekly deals*, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> likes about Elite Indian Bambalapitiya:

Great food. Got it delivered by uber. However have to reduce one because they have not read the additional notes that I have provided in preparation of food and they way they presented the food. However, loved the food and the portion is satisfying. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Elite Indian Bambalapitiya:
Price and portions are reasonable, But had to wait hour to get the food. Taste is okay but not the quality it used to be. I will never go again, service is important nowadays... <u>read more</u>. At the restaurant you can enjoy the delicious fine menus while enjoying the captivating view of the nearby <u>landmarks</u>, The dishes are usually prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Customers also know to appreciate the utilization of traditional Indian spices , You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



	Chicken	
\$5.3	CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT	\$14.8
	Lamm & hähnchen	
	TIKKA MASALA	
	Hühnergerichte	
\$112.4	CHICKEN SAAGWALA	\$12.7
	Ramen	
\$14.1	TOM YUM SEAFOOD	\$6.6
	Soups & salads	
\$13.2	SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	\$5.1
	Soup	
\$11.8	SEAFOOD CLEAR SOUP	\$5.4
	Lammspezialitäten	
\$11.4	MUTTON SAAGWALA	\$17.8
	Curry	
\$11.8	ALOO GOSH	\$17.8
	Omelettes	
\$8.2	MASALA OMELETTE	\$9.4
	Reis spezialitäten	
\$16.6	MUTTON PULAO	\$16.1
	Main	
\$17.8	MALAY PICKLE	\$4.3
	\$112.4 \$14.1 \$13.2 \$11.8 \$11.4 \$11.4 \$11.8 \$11.8 \$11.8 \$11.8	\$5.3CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT\$5.3CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT\$112.4 Lamm & hähnchen TIKKA MASALA\$112.4 Hühnergerichte CHICKEN SAAGWALA\$112.4 Ramen Saagwala\$112.4 Ramen Soups & salads Sweet corn veg soup\$13.2 Soups & salads Sweet corn veg soup\$11.8 Seafood CLEAR SOUP \$11.8 Lammapezialitäten MUTTON SAAGWALA\$11.8 Curry ALOO GOSH\$8.2 Masala OMELETTE MUSTION PULAO\$16.6 Mutton PULAOMainMain



Tandoori-brot	
VEGETABLE KULCHA	\$3.5
Spezialitäten vom huh	r
KADAI CHICKEN	\$12.4
Tandoori-brot-speziali	täten
ONION KULCHA	\$3.5
Vegetarisch thai	
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$10.6
Chicken curries	
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI	\$12.4
Biriyani	
STEAMED RICE (BASMATI)	\$5.3
Indian cuisine	
PRAWNS BIRYANI	\$16.7
Tandoori brote	
PUDINA PARATHA	\$3.1
Bauernküche	
CASHEW PULAO	\$11.4
Chinese specialties	
NASI GORENG	\$11.8
Tandoori-gerichte	
CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB	\$11.8

Chicken dishes	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.6
Biryani - reisgerichte	
TANDOORI CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$11.4
TANDOORI CHICKEN BIRTANI	JII.4
Milkshakes	
MILKSHAKE	\$4.5
Fisch / garnelen	
PRAWNS MASALA	\$15.4
PRAWING MAGALA	Φ1 3.4
Nepalesische gerichte	
CHICKEN PULAO	\$10.6
Hauptgerichte – chicken	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$7.8
Eiskugeln	
CARAMEL	\$4.5
Lunch – mittagsgerichte	
CHICKEN FRIED NOODLES	\$11.4
	·
Aus dem wok	
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN	\$8.6
Indische hühnerfleisch-	
gerichte	
CHICKEN ACHARI	\$12.7



Aus der bauernküche	
VEGETABLE PULAO	\$7.1
Indisch lamm	
MUTTON MASALA	\$17.8
Arroces	
CHOP SUEY RICE	\$14.9
Café	
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM SOUP	\$5.7
Beverages	
JUICES	
Main course: non-veg.	
MUTTON CHETTINAD MASALA	\$17.8
Chinese delicacies: non-ve	2 g.
SINGAPORE STYLE CHICKEN	\$14.6
Main course: seafood	
FISH IN BLACK PEPPER	\$17.2
Indian bread	
PANEER NAAN	\$3.5
Submarines	
BEEF SUBMARINE	\$13.6
Tandoori: non-veg.	
CHICKEN KALMIRCHI KEBAB	\$11.8

Chinese chicken	
CHICKEN WITH KANKUNG	\$14.2
Non-vegetarian	
CHICKEN DO PYAZA	\$12.4
Entrees	
BEEF SEEKH KEBAB	\$17.8
From the clay oven	
TANGDI KEBAB	\$10.6
Chinese/ rice/ noodles: n	on-
veg.	
SCHEZWAN STYLE CHICKEN	\$14.6
Chinese non-veg soups	
SWEET CORN EGG SOUP	\$5.1
Chop suey rice	
SEAFOOD CHOP SUEY RICE	\$17.3
Prawn	
DEVILLED PRAWNS	\$17.7
Egg specialties	
EGG BHURJI	\$8.2
Noodle & rice	
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS	\$11.8



Vegetarian entrees		Dhal specialties	
DHAL FRY	\$5.6	PALAK DHAL	\$6.1
Appetisers		Steam bun	
PRAWN 65	\$15.4	FRESH PAPAYA JUICE	\$4.1
Dessert menu		Chicken chinese style	
FALUDA	\$4.5	CHICKEN DRY RED CHILLI	\$14.6
Share		Shawarma plates	
ALOO MASALA	\$5.7	BEEF SHAWARMA	\$11.8
Vegetable curry		Chicken (boneless)	
BHINDI MASALA (LADIES FINGER	?) \$7.1	SWEET AND SOUR CHILLI CHICKEN	\$14.6
Lunch and dinner		Curries special	
FRIED BEEF	\$13.0	ALOO MUTTER	\$6.1
Submarine		Geb and outflogeb	
VEGETABLE SUBMARINE	\$10.0	Fish and cuttlefish kadai fish	\$14.5
Non veg			
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	\$9.4	Piatti vegetariani MUSHROOM MASALA	\$10.6
Burger			
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$11.8	Indo – chinese (vegetal	
BURGER	QIII	PANEER 65	\$14.2
Saturday & sunday bru	nch	Tandoori naan and rot	is
menu		PARATHA (INDIAN STYLE)	\$2.5
SEAFOOD OMELETTE	\$16.6		

Vegetarian: rice & noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Salads



Vegeterian main courses	
MIXED VEGETABLE KURMA	\$7.7
Package three \$19	
MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$7.8
Red peach mule	
FRESH LIME JUICE	\$3.8
Drink and slush	
FRESH WATERMELON JUICE	\$4.1
Beverages, juices, and	
smoothies	
AVOCADO JUICE	\$5.0
Soups and vegetable dishe	25
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD	\$7.8
Noodles neighborhood -	
vegetarian	
SZESWAN VEGETAPILE NOODLES	\$7.2
Restaurant category	
COCKTAIL	
These types of dishes are	
being served	
DESSERTS	
Uncategorized	

KADAI	COCH
INADAI	00311

ELITE SPECIAL SALAD	\$7.8
MADIVE FISH SAMBOL	\$5.9
Desserts	
	.
FRUIT SALAD	\$4.1
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	\$4.7
Appetizers	
CHICKEN HYDERABADI	\$12.4
MIXED OMELETTE	\$16.6
Drinks	
FRESH MANGO LASSI	\$5.0
FRESH MANGO JUICE	\$4.7
	+
Rice	
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE	\$11.8
GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$7.7
Indian dishes	
CHICKEN MASALA	\$17.8
MASALA	
Starters	
GOBI 65 (CAULIFLOWER)	\$9.4
RASHMI KEBAB	\$11.8
	+
Rice dishes	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.6
EGG FRIED RICE	\$7.7

\$17.8



AL .	
Main course	
FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.5
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI	\$7.7
Biryani	
EGG BIRYANI	\$7.1
BEEF BIRYANI	\$13.0
Shawarma	
TANDOORI CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$11.8
VEGETABLE SHAWARMA	\$10.0
Juices	
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$4.7
MIXED FRUIT JUICE	\$5.0
Mutton	
ELITE SPECIAL MUTTON	\$17.8
PEPPER FRIED MUTTON	\$17.8
Indian main course: non	veg.
FISH CHETTINAD MASALA	\$14.5
MUTTON KURMA	\$17.8

Chinese main course: nonvea.

0	
CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE	\$14.6
SINGAPORE STYLE PRAWNS	\$17.7

Tandoori specialities

SHOLAY CHICKEN TIKKA (8 PCS)	\$11.8
ELITE SPECIAL MIXED TANDOORI PLATTER	\$32.2

Bites

DEVILLED CHICKEN	\$14.6
DEVILLED FISH	\$16.5
Devils	
DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH	\$16.6
DEVILLED MUSHROOM	\$11.8
Seafood	
SWEET AND SOUR FISH	\$17.2
SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS	\$17.7
PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLE	\$17.7
Vegetarian specialties	
KADAI PANEER	\$16.6
PALAK PANEER	\$16.6
BHINDI FRY	\$6.1
Starter	

CHICKEN (BIG)	\$10.6
CRUM FRIED PRAWNS	\$16.6
BATTER FRIED PRAWN	\$17.8

Fried rice



BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.6
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$13.2
FRIED RICE	

Picked for you

ELITE SPECIAL MIXED FRIED RICE	\$11.4
RICE AND CURRY (SAMBA RICE)	\$5.9
CHICKEN SUBMARINE	\$13.0



Shorba (soups)

SWEET CORN SEAFOOD SOUP (CUTTLEFISH AND PRAWNS)	\$5.7
MIXED HOT AND SOUR SOUP (CHICKEN AND PRAWN)	\$5.7
SEAFOOD CLEAR SOUP WITH NOODLES	\$5.7

Non alcoholic drinks

STRAWBERRY LASSI	\$5.3
LASSI	\$4.5
MANGO MILKSHAKE	\$5.0
BANANA MILKSHAKE	\$4.7

Cuttlefish

CUTTLEFISH HOT BUTTER	\$16.6
CUTTLEFISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$16.6
CUTTLEFISH MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$14.2
CUTTLEFISH FRY (INDIAN DISH)	\$14.2

Cool refresher

ICE COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	\$4.5
FRESH LIME WITH SODA	\$4.3
PINEAPPLE AND MELON JUICE	\$5.0
AVOCADO JUICE WITH ICE CREAM	\$5.3

Dessert

. 3	GULAB JAMUN	\$9.4
	LARGE CARAMEL	\$10.6
	ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)	\$4.6
WATTALAF	PAM	\$4.5
LARGE WA	TALAPPAM	\$10.6

Prawns

ELITE SPECIAL PRAWNS	\$15.4
CHETTINAD BROWN MASALA	\$15.4
PRAWNS KALI MIRCHI (INDIAN DISH)	\$15.4
PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$17.7
PRAWNS IN HOT BUTTER	\$17.7

Noodles

MEE GORENG NOODLES (CHICKEN AND PRAWN)	\$14.2
SPECIAL NOODLES KOTTU WITH CHICKEN	\$11.7
THAI VEGETABLE NOODLES	\$10.5
ELITE SPECIAL MIXED FRIED NOODLES	\$14.2
SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES	\$14.2
SOGGY MIXED NOODLES	\$16.6

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



CHICKEN BUTTER TOMATE

EGG RICE

CHOCOLATE

Seafood specialities

SLICED FISH THAI STYLE	\$17.2
ELITE SPECIAL KERALA FISH CURRY	\$14.5
FISH HARA MASALA	\$14.5
FISH ACHARI (INDIAN DISH)	\$14.5

SINGAPORE STYLE CHILLI FISH	\$14.8
GARLIC FISH BUTTER SAUCE	\$17.2
BATTER FRIED FISH IN SWEET	\$17.2
BATTER FRIED FISH IN HOT SAUCE	\$17.2

Sawans

CHICKEN BIRYANI SAWAN	\$86.1
VEGETABLE BIRYANI SAWAN	\$76.5
MUTTON BIRYANI SAWAN	\$123.1
BEEF BIRYANI SAWAN	\$94.4
CHICKEN FRIED RICE SAWAN	\$94.4
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE SAWAN	\$88.5
SEA FOOD FRIED RICE SAWAN	\$118.4
MIX FRIED RICE SAWAN	\$120.7

Chicken specialities

E Contraction of the second seco	
CHICKEN PALANDI	\$17.8
MALABAR GREEN CHICKEN	\$12.4
ELITE SPECIAL CHICKEN (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.7
CHICKEN MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.4
CHICKEN KURMA (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.7
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.4
CHETTINAD CHICKEN MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.4
GINGER CHICKEN MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$12.7
CHICKEN HOT BUTTER	\$14.2

Beef

KADAI BEEF (INDIAN DISH)	\$13.0
BEEF MASALA (INDIAN DISH)	\$13.0

PEPPER FRIED BEEF (INDIAN DISH)	\$13.0
BEEF DRY RED CHILI	\$17.2
BEEF WITH KANKUNG	\$15.4
DEVILLED BEEF	\$15.4
BEEF IN OYSTER	\$16.6
SHREDDED BEEF SCHEZWAN STYLE	\$17.8
ELITE SPECIAL BEEF (CHINESE)	\$15.4

Vegetarian



	EGG MASALA	\$8.2
	MASALA CHILI PANEER	\$16.6
	FRIED KANKUNG WITH GARLIC	\$7.7
PANEER KHUMB MASALA		\$16.3
BAINGAN VARUTHA MASALA		\$7.1
KADAI MIXED VEGETABLE		\$7.7
BUTTON MUSHROOM WITH GREEN VEGETABLES		\$12.4
DRY MIXED VEGETABLE		\$10.6
MUSHROOM IN HOT BUTTER		\$10.6
	\$11.8	
CAULIFLON STYLE	\$11.8	
ONION SAM	\$4.3	

Indian specialties

and b	CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$10.6
0	FISH TIKKA	\$15.4
	TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$7.8
RAITA		\$4.7
MUTTON B	IRYANI	\$16.1
VEGETABL	E BIRYANI	\$7.1





FISH BIRYANI	\$14.9	CHAPATI	\$2.4
JEERA RICE	\$4.7	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$14.1
PLAIN NAAN	\$2.2	PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$16.6
BUTTER NAAN	\$2.4	CHANA MASALA	\$5.7
GARLIC NAAN	\$2.6	NAAN	
TANDOORI ROTI	\$2.4	CHICKEN DARTS	



Elite Indian Bambalapitiya

124 Bauddhaloka Mawatha, Colombo, Sri Lanka **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00 Monday 10:00-23:00



Made with menulist.menu